File Number

0000086672

0000086708

0000086686

0000086458

0000086663

0000086685

0000086452

0000086724

REPORT NO. PN-1-191018-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/18/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover
Amendment

License To
Cover
Construction

Permit

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification
Extension of

CP

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

Service

FL

FM

DTX

DCA

FX

DTV

DTV

FX

Call Sign

WRIZ-LP

WJIRF

WVVA

WDNI-

CD

K208FJ

WSJV

WSJIV

W297AV

Facility ID  Station Type

195477

49348

74176

28199

19773

74007

74007

141258

Main

Main

Main

Main

Auxiliary

Auxiliary

Channel/Freq.

101.1

89.5

46

19

89.5

30

30

107.3

City, State

BOCA RATON,

FL

DULUTH, MN

BLUEFIELD,
WV

INDIANAPOLIS

, IN

FAIRMONT, MN

ELKHART, IN

ELKHART, IN

HAZLETON, PA

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee
All Media Services of

America, Inc.

UNIVERSITY OF
NORTHWESTERN -
ST. PAUL

WVVA LICENSE, LLC
RADIO ONE OF
INDIANA, LLC
UNIVERSITY OF
NORTHWESTERN -

ST. PAUL

WSJV License, LLC

WSJV License, LLC

THE SCRANTON
TIMES, L.P.

Status Date  Status
10/16/2019 Received
10/16/2019 Accepted
For Filing
10/16/2019  Accepted
For Filing
10/15/2019  Accepted
For Filing
10/16/2019 Accepted
For Filing
10/16/2019 Accepted
For Filing
10/15/2019  Accepted
For Filing
10/16/2019  Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000086398

0000084006

0000086464

0000086444

0000086381

0000086485

0000086487

REPORT NO. PN-1-191018-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/18/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification
Amendment

License To
Cover

License To

Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Service

FX

LPD

DCA

FX

LPD

FX

DTV

Call Sign

K244EX

WMBE-

LD

WZBJ-

CD

K249EX

WNHO-
LD

K271CR

WCBS-
TV

Facility ID  Station Type

153545

187581

168095

157657

73389

146671

9610

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

96.7

43

97.7

35

102.1

36

City, State

LAS VEGAS,
NV

MYRTLE
BEACH, SC

LYNCHBURG,
VA

DENVER, CO

DEFIANCE, OH

CASA GRANDE

,AZ

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

FARMWORKER
EDUCATIONAL
RADIO NETWORK,
INC.

BETTER HEALTH
MEDIA, INC.

GRAY TELEVISION
LICENSEE, LLC

MOUNTAIN
COMMUNITY
TRANSLATORS, LLC

American Christian
Television Services,
Inc.

FARMWORKER
EDUCATIONAL
RADIO NETWORK,
INC.

NEW YORK, NY CBS

BROADCASTING INC.

Status Date

10/11/2019

10/16/2019

10/15/2019

10/15/2019

10/11/2019

10/15/2019

10/15/2019

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-191018-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/18/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

APPLICATIONS

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service  Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000086755 Minor FL KJBU-LP 195126 99.1 OXNARD, CA THE COMMUNITY 10/16/2019  Accepted
Modification ADVOCACY For Filing
COALITION OF
VENTURA COUNTY
0000086272 Amendment DTV WGGN- 11027 Main 42 SANDUSKY, CHRISTIAN FAITH 10/16/2019 Received
TV OH BROADCAST, INC.
0000086427 License To FX K292GH 155121 106.3 MISSOULA, MT  SHEILA CALLAHAN &  10/15/2019  Accepted
Cover FRIENDS, INC. For Filing
0000086678 Renewal of FM WAVH 3636 Main 106.5 DAPHNE, AL Bigler Broadcasting, 10/16/2019  Accepted
License LLC For Filing
0000086662 Renewal of FL WLPM- 135433 95.7 CHRISTMAS, ORANGE BLOSSOM 10/16/2019  Accepted
License LP FL COMMUNITY MEDIA For Filing
ASSOCIATION
0000086443 License To FX K225CS 200592 92.9 JOPLIN, MO AMERICAN MEDIA 10/15/2019  Accepted
Cover INVESTMENTS, INC. For Filing
0000086565 License To FX W226CF 139444 93.1 MELBOURNE, CLEAR CHANNEL 10/15/2019  Accepted
Cover FL BROADCASTING For Filing
LICENSES, INC.
0000086760 Renewal of FL WVET- 192097 97.9 FORT MCCOY, EUREKA 10/16/2019  Accepted
License LP FL COMMUNITY For Filing
EDUCATION

SERVICES, INC.
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REPORT NO. PN-1-191018-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/18/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service  Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000086670 Modification FX W231DY 203271 94.1 KINGSTON, TN 3B PROPERTIES, 10/16/2019  Accepted
of License INC. For Filing

0000086422 License To FX K258BF 140767 99.5 WARSAW, MO AMERICAN MEDIA 10/15/2019  Accepted
Cover INVESTMENTS, INC. For Filing

0000086687 Minor FX W270BI 142683 101.9 CROSSVILLE, TENNESSEE VALLEY  10/16/2019 Received
Modification TN TRANSLATOR
Amendment ASSOCIATION

0000086592 License To FX W227DV 202433 93.3 STATE FM RADIO 10/15/2019  Accepted
Cover COLLEGE, PA LICENSES, LLC For Filing

0000086683 License To FX W292FZ 202491 106.3 GARDINER, ME  Mainelnvests, LLC 10/16/2019 Accepted
Cover For Filing

0000086674 Minor FM KMAJ- 42012 Main 107.7 CARBONDALE, CUMULUS 10/16/2019  Accepted
Modification FM KS LICENSING LLC For Filing

0000086571 License To FX W251CU 200625 98.1 PORT FIORINI 10/15/2019 Accepted
Cover CHARLOTTE, BROADCASTING, LLC For Filing

FL

0000086681 License To FM WBUH 173933 Main 89.1 BREWSTER, TRUSTEES OF 10/16/2019 Accepted

Cover MA BOSTON For Filing
UNIVERSITY
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File Number

0000086687

0000086652

0000086664

0000086672

0000086758

0000082340

0000086690

0000086451

REPORT NO. PN-1-191018-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/18/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Minor FX
Modification

License To FX
Cover

Minor FX
Modification

License To FL
Cover

Minor LPD
Modification

Minor FM
Modification
Amendment

Minor DTV
Modification

Construction DTX
Permit

Service

Call Sign

W270BI

K297BQ

K246CW

WRIZ-LP

W20EJ-D

WJLI

KOZK

WSJV

Facility ID  Station Type

142683

138696

202448

195477

125192

63817

51102

74007

Main

Main

Main

Auxiliary

Channel/Freq.

101.9

107.3

97.1

101.1

20

98.3

23

30

City, State
CROSSVILLE,
TN
COLORADO

SPRINGS, CO

FAIRMONT, MN

BOCA RATON,

FL

SAN JUAN, PR

METROPOLIS,
IL

SPRINGFIELD,
MO

ELKHART, IN

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

TENNESSEE VALLEY

TRANSLATOR
ASSOCIATION

MOUNTAIN RADIO
GROUP INC.,

CITY OF LAKES
MEDIA, INC.

All Media Services of
America, Inc.

HC2 LPTV
HOLDINGS, INC.

SUN MEDIA, INC.

BOARD OF
GOVERNORS OF
MISSOURI STATE
UNIVERSITY

WSJV License, LLC

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

10/16/2019

10/15/2019

10/16/2019

10/16/2019

10/16/2019

10/16/2019

10/16/2019

10/15/2019

Status

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Page 5 of 6



REPORT NO. PN-1-191018-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/18/2019 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service  Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000086653 License To FX K249FK 202634 97.7 PUEBLO, CO MOUNTAIN RADIO 10/15/2019  Accepted
Cover GROUP, INC. For Filing
0000086692 Minor FM KCLQ 36877 Main 107.9 LEBANON, MO GO PRODUCTIONS 10/16/2019  Accepted
Modification LLC For Filing
0000086629 License To LPD K260Z-D 66786 Main 26 EVERETT, WA KIRO-TV, INC. 10/15/2019  Accepted
Cover For Filing
0000086453 Minor FM WPEI 69640 Main 95.9 SACO, ME Atlantic Coast Radio, 10/15/2019  Accepted
Modification LLC For Filing
0000086679 Minor FX W293DD 138205 106.5 FAYETTEVILLE  COLONIAL MEDIA 10/16/2019  Accepted
Modification ,NC AND For Filing
ENTERTAINMENT,
LLC
0000086650 Renewal of FM WAJP 165981 Main 107.7 PERRY, FL HISPANIC TARGET 10/15/2019  Accepted
License MEDIA INC. For Filing
0000086590 License To FX W279DK 201293 103.7 STATE FM RADIO 10/15/2019  Accepted
Cover COLLEGE, PA LICENSES, LLC For Filing

Page 6 of 6



